25/03616
FBG
shop.gimatic.com/en
In
tro
du
ct
io

Material PA, SS, NR, Al, Nitrile (NBR)
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Description Order code
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 245x125x70 mm, with 30 mm thick natural rubber foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 245x125x70 mm, with 30 mm thick EPDM foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 245x125x90 mm, with 30 mm thick natural rubber foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 245x125x90 mm, with 30 mm thick EPDM foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 250x180x70 mm, with 30 mm thick natural rubber foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 250x180x90 mm, with 30 mm thick natural rubber foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 350x250x70 mm, with 30 mm thick natural rubber foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
Vacuum gripping systems for bags, 350x250x90 mm, with 30 mm thick natural rubber foam,
vacuum fitting G1"
For codes referring to configurations with external or integrated pumps, contact the relevant Gimatic branch
25/03618
FBG-F30G-245-125 370300002
FBG-F30G-250-180 371300002
FBG-F30G-350-250 372300002
FBG-F30-245-125 370300001
FBG-F30-250-180 371300001
FBG-F30-350-250 372300001
FIT-G10-T30 3540022
A B G
370300002
371300002

s
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Spare parts Order code
Spare natural rubber foam, 245x125 mm, 30 mm thick
Spare natural rubber foam, 250x180 mm, 30 mm thick
Spare natural rubber foam, 350x250 mm, 30 mm thick
Spare EPDM foam, 245x125 mm, 30 mm thick
Spare EPDM foam, 250x180 mm, 30 mm thick
Spare EPDM foam, 350x250 mm, 30 mm thick
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Accessories Order code
G1" male hose connector, Ø30-mm hose
25/03 619
FBG-F30G-245-125-A 370300012
FBG-F30G-250-180-A 371300012
FBG-F30G-350-250-A 372300012
FBG-F30-245-125-A 370300011
FBG-F30-250-180-A 371300011
FBG-F30-350-250-A 372300011
A B G
370300012
371300012
372300012